Tray Line Triple 10

Neutral

Product description

Tray Line Triple is manufactured to hold and
transport hot and cold food on trays in three separate
compartments according to the EN/VN standard. The
box is designed with ScanBox ExP construction that
combines optimized insulation performance with high
operational reliability and environmentally conscious
choices.

The box can be pre-cooled in refrigerated rooms.
Extend storage by easily retrofitting runners for
eutectic plate for further temperature retention.

Do you want to know more?

Contact us at info@scanbox.se
or +46 (0)454-30 83 00

ScanBox Tray Line Triple is available in several sizes
with capacities of up to 30 trays.

Equipped with stainless steel chassis, One grip
handle, solid doors, 160 mm lockable wheels,
removable guide rails with 110 or 115 mm spacing,
black RAL 9005, as standard. The equipment can be
easily adapted as required through available extra
options.
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Technical specification

MODEL SERIE: Tray Line Triple 10 - Neutral

Product models

Capacity

TETNNO8

TETNN10

Tray system

Physical Attributes

Euronorm Veskanorm

Euronorm Veskanorm

Inside depth (mm)
Inside width (mm)
Inside height (mm)
Outside depth (mm)
Outside width (mm)
Outside height (mm)
Volume ()

Net weight (kg)

600 mm
402 mm
1047 mm
730 mm
1770 mm
1393 mm
2531

180 kg

600 mm
402 mm
1207 mm
730 mm
1770 mm
1553 mm
2911
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Equipment & Accessories
MODEL SERIE: Tray Line Triple 10 - Neutral

Castors & Brakes Door Handle

1000003 Castors 160 mm swiveling with brake 361004 TapSlam

1000007 Castors 160 mm, stainless steel, swiveling with brake 351008-2 One Grip Handle with Lock
1000009 Castors 160 mm, all swiveling w. brakes 301054-1 One Grip Handle

1000010 Castors 160 mm, stainless steel, all swiveling w. brakes

1000016  Castors 200 mm w. central brake Extras

1000008  Castors 160 mm, dish washable w. brake 302003-1 Horizontal Push Handle

1000004
1000005
1000015
1000006

Castors 200 mm swiveling with brake
Castors 160 mm reinforced, swiveling with brake
Castors 160 mm w. central brake

Castors 200 mm reinforced, swiveling with brake

Logistic System

1000017 Castors 160 mm stainless steel w. central brake
Exterior

303010-2 Signature Logo

302030-1 Grey (RAL 7042)

950001 Signature Cover

302020-1 Red (RAL 3003)

302040-1 Black (RAL 9005)

www.scanbox.se

361020 Central Brake
302002-2 Tow Bar Stainless Steel
302001-3 Tow Bar VE

Door

93001 Solid
Accessories

400010-1 Card Holder
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