## Tray Line Triple 10

### Neutral









## Product description

Tray Line Triple is manufactured to hold and transport hot and cold food on trays in three separate compartments according to the EN/VN standard. The box is designed with ScanBox ExP construction that combines optimized insulation performance with high operational reliability and environmentally conscious choices.

The box can be pre-cooled in refrigerated rooms. Extend storage by easily retrofitting runners for eutectic plate for further temperature retention.

ScanBox Tray Line Triple is available in several sizes with capacities of up to 30 trays.

Equipped with stainless steel chassis, One grip handle, solid doors, 160 mm lockable wheels, removable guide rails with 110 or 115 mm spacing, black RAL 9005, as standard. The equipment can be easily adapted as required through available extra options.



## Technical specification

MODEL SERIE: Tray Line Triple 10 - Neutral





Product models	TETNN08	TETNN10
Capacity		
Tray system	Euronorm Veskanorm	Euronorm Veskanorm
Physical Attributes		
Inside depth (mm)	600 mm	600 mm
Inside width (mm)	402 mm	402 mm
Inside height (mm)	1047 mm	1207 mm
Outside depth (mm)	730 mm	730 mm
Outside width (mm)	1770 mm	1770 mm
Outside height (mm)	1393 mm	1553 mm
Volume (I)	253 I	291
Net weight (kg)	180 kg	-



# Equipment & Accessories MODEL SERIE: Tray Line Triple 10 - Neutral



Castors &	Castors & Brakes		
1000003	Castors 160 mm swiveling with brake		
1000007	Castors 160 mm, stainless steel, swiveling with brake		
1000009	Castors 160 mm, all swiveling w. brakes		
1000010	Castors 160 mm, stainless steel, all swiveling w. brakes		
1000016	Castors 200 mm w. central brake		
1000008	Castors 160 mm, dish washable w. brake		
1000004	Castors 200 mm swiveling with brake		
1000005	Castors 160 mm reinforced, swiveling with brake		
1000015	Castors 160 mm w. central brake		
1000006	Castors 200 mm reinforced, swiveling with brake		
1000017	Castors 160 mm stainless steel w. central brake		
Exterior			
303010-2	Signature Logo		
302030-1	Grey (RAL 7042)		
950001	Signature Cover		
302020-1	Red (RAL 3003)		
302040-1	Black (RAL 9005)		

Door Handle		
361004	TapSlam	
351008-2	One Grip Handle with Lock	
301054-1	One Grip Handle	
Extras		
302003-1	Horizontal Push Handle	
Logistic System		
361020	Central Brake	
302002-2	Tow Bar Stainless Steel	
302001-3	Tow Bar VE	
Door		
93001	Solid	
Accessories		
400010-1	Card Holder	

#### www.scanbox.se

